
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901210000
17650

01/21/2009
08:40:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MC CLURG,
LINDA

200908170003
15550

08/17/2009
11:31:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CANALES
LUCIA Y

200908200003
20320

08/20/2009
08:15:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER JANET

200908280003
33330

08/28/2009
01:13:23

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARPER
SUSAN

200908310003
35570

08/31/2009
01:56:09

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARBER
ANGELA D

200908240003
24620

08/24/2009
10:53:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARZAREK
ANN H

200908260003
28350

08/26/2009
10:20:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZAPPA J R

200909100003
47180

09/10/2009
12:17:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAY NITA M

200909030003
41910

09/03/2009
03:24:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL
CARMON L

200909080003
43370

09/08/2009
09:48:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY
THOMAS J

200909250003
65810

09/25/2009
08:34:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARR JUDY
KAY

200909280003
67780

09/28/2009
08:39:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
REBECCA M

200909280003
67770

09/28/2009
08:31:18

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOBSON
LAUREN

200909290003
69070

09/29/2009
08:25:24

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSEY
REGINA ZEHR

200909220003
60790

09/22/2009
08:30:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
JANICE H

200910010003
72550

10/01/2009
10:42:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOVELADY
MARLENE
HOCUTT

200910070003
79590

10/07/2009
08:57:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUCKER
CHRISTY C

200910070003
79600

10/07/2009
09:00:24

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHMIDT
DONNA J

200910160003
90500

10/16/2009
08:43:45

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TALBERT SUE
M



200910190003
92380

10/19/2009
10:23:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON
MARY T

200910220003
98380

10/22/2009
02:05:47

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIGGS
SUZANNE L

200911030004
10010

11/03/2009
09:36:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENNARI
ERIC

200910230003
99090

10/23/2009
09:51:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CATHY E

200911050004
13840

11/05/2009
10:16:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OAKES APRIL

200911170004
28220

11/17/2009
03:09:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WADDELL
JOHN S

200911180004
29900

11/18/2009
02:55:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIBLE
EUGENIA
ROBBINS

200911190004
30280

11/19/2009
10:15:37

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON
TIFFANY
MORGAN

200911120004
21880

11/12/2009
11:07:06

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNISH
HEATHER W

200911190004
30810

11/19/2009
11:53:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PALMER
JANET
BLANKENSHIP

200912180004
62800

12/18/2009
09:20:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
MANNON


