Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901210000 17650	01/21/2009 08:40:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MC CLURG, LINDA						
200908170003 15550	08/17/2009 11:31:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CANALES LUCIA Y						
200908200003 20320	08/20/2009 08:15:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER JANET						
200908280003 33330	08/28/2009 01:13:23	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARPER SUSAN						
200908310003 35570	08/31/2009 01:56:09	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARBER ANGELA D						
200908240003 24620	08/24/2009 10:53:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARZAREK ANN H						
200908260003 28350	08/26/2009 10:20:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZAPPA J R						
200909100003 47180	09/10/2009 12:17:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY NITA M						
200909030003 41910	09/03/2009 03:24:51	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL CARMON L						
200909080003 43370	09/08/2009 09:48:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY THOMAS J						
200909250003 65810	09/25/2009 08:34:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARR JUDY KAY						
200909280003 67780	09/28/2009 08:39:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER REBECCA M						
200909280003 67770	09/28/2009 08:31:18	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOBSON LAUREN						
200909290003 69070	09/29/2009 08:25:24	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSEY REGINA ZEHR						
200909220003 60790	09/22/2009 08:30:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS JANICE H						
200910010003 72550	10/01/2009 10:42:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOVELADY MARLENE HOCUTT						
200910070003 79590	10/07/2009 08:57:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUCKER CHRISTY C						
200910070003 79600	10/07/2009 09:00:24	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHMIDT DONNA J						
200910160003 90500	10/16/2009 08:43:45	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TALBERT SUE M						

200910190003 92380	10/19/2009 10:23:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON MARY T			
200910220003 98380	10/22/2009 02:05:47	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIGGS SUZANNE L			
200911030004 10010	11/03/2009 09:36:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENNARI ERIC			
200910230003 99090	10/23/2009 09:51:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CATHY E			
200911050004 13840	11/05/2009 10:16:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OAKES APRIL			
200911170004 28220	11/17/2009 03:09:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WADDELL JOHN S			
200911180004 29900	11/18/2009 02:55:13	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIBLE EUGENIA ROBBINS			
200911190004 30280	11/19/2009 10:15:37	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON TIFFANY MORGAN			
200911120004 21880	11/12/2009 11:07:06	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNISH HEATHER W			
200911190004 30810	11/19/2009 11:53:46	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PALMER JANET BLANKENSHIP			
200912180004 62800	12/18/2009 09:20:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID MANNON			